Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688014 15
Dimensions (mm) Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colour
Ex VAT
Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
300
800 102 702 2395 FARA308022 £131.00 £157.20 £323.00 £387.60 £188.00 £225.60 £380.00 £456.00
1000 102 878 2996 FARA301022 £160.00 £192.00 £336.00 £403.20 £217.00 £260.40 £393.00 £471.60
1200 102 1053 3593 FARA301222 £192.00 £230.40 £379.00 £454.80 £249.00 £298.80 £436.00 £523.20
1400 102 1229 4193 FARA301422 £224.00 £268.80 £423.00 £507.60 £281.00 £337.20 £480.00 £576.00
1600 102 1404 4790 FARA301622 £256.00 £307.20 £472.00 £566.40 £313.00 £375.60 £529.00 £634.80
1800 102 1580 5391 FARA301822 £284.00 £340.80 £526.00 £631.20 £341.00 £409.20 £583.00 £699.60
400
400 102 448 1529 FARA404022 £103.00 £123.60 £242.00 £290.40 £160.00 £192.00 £299.00 £358.80
600 102 672 2293 FARA406022 £117.00 £140.40 £280.00 £336.00 £174.00 £208.80 £337.00 £404.40
800 102 896 3057 FARA408022 £140.00 £168.00 £310.00 £372.00 £197.00 £236.40 £367.00 £440.40
900 102 1009 3443 FARA409022 £155.00 £186.00 £344.00 £412.80 £212.00 £254.40 £401.00 £481.20
1000 102 1121 3825 FARA401022 £173.00 £207.60 £348.00 £417.60 £230.00 £276.00 £405.00 £486.00
1200 102 1345 4589 FARA401222 £205.00 £246.00 £380.00 £456.00 £262.00 £314.40 £437.00 £524.40
1400 102 1569 5353 FARA401422 £232.00 £278.40 £458.00 £549.60 £289.00 £346.80 £515.00 £618.00
1600 102 1793 6118 FARA401622 £265.00 £318.00 £506.00 £607.20 £322.00 £386.40 £563.00 £675.60
1800 102 2017 6882 FARA401822 £287.00 £344.40 £596.00 £715.20 £344.00 £412.80 £653.00 £783.60
2000 102 2241 7646 FARA402022 £315.00 £378.00 £634.00 £760.80 £372.00 £446.40 £691.00 £829.20
500
400 102 541 1846 FARA504022 £116.00 £139.20 £250.00 £300.00 £173.00 £207.60 £307.00 £368.40
600 102 811 2767 FARA506022 £127.00 £152.40 £308.00 £369.60 £184.00 £220.80 £365.00 £438.00
800 102 1082 3692 FARA508022 £157.00 £188.40 £350.00 £420.00 £214.00 £256.80 £407.00 £488.40
1000 102 1352 4613 FARA501022 £196.00 £235.20 £386.00 £463.20 £253.00 £303.60 £443.00 £531.60
1200 102 1622 5534 FARA501222 £230.00 £276.00 £460.00 £552.00 £287.00 £344.40 £517.00 £620.40
1400 102 1893 6459 FARA501422 £265.00 £318.00 £547.00 £656.40 £322.00 £386.40 £604.00 £724.80
1600 102 2163 7380 FARA501622 £303.00 £363.60 £607.00 £728.40 £360.00 £432.00 £664.00 £796.80
1800 102 2434 8305 FARA501822 £342.00 £410.40 £686.00 £823.20 £399.00 £478.80 £743.00 £891.60
2000 102 2704 9226 FARA502022 £379.00 £454.80 £776.00 £931.20 £436.00 £523.20 £833.00 £999.60
600
400 102 650 2218 FARA604022 £130.00 £156.00 £286.00 £343.20 £187.00 £224.40 £343.00 £411.60
600 102 976 3330 FARA606022 £140.00 £168.00 £338.00 £405.60 £197.00 £236.40 £395.00 £474.00
700 102 1138 3883 FARA607022 £163.00 £195.60 £366.00 £439.20 £220.00 £264.00 £423.00 £507.60
800 102 1301 4439 FARA608022 £181.00 £217.20 £378.00 £453.60 £238.00 £285.60 £435.00 £522.00
900 102 1463 4992 FARA609022 £204.00 £244.80 £416.00 £499.20 £261.00 £313.20 £473.00 £567.60
1000 102 1625 5545 FARA601022 £227.00 £272.40 £440.00 £528.00 £284.00 £340.80 £497.00 £596.40
1100 102 1788 6101 FARA601122 £249.00 £298.80 £491.00 £589.20 £306.00 £367.20 £548.00 £657.60
1200 102 1950 6653 FARA601222 £272.00 £326.40 £521.00 £625.20 £329.00 £394.80 £578.00 £693.60
1400 102 2275 7762 FARA601422 £317.00 £380.40 £661.00 £793.20 £374.00 £448.80 £718.00 £861.60
1600 102 2601 8875 FARA601622 £355.00 £426.00 £717.00 £860.40 £412.00 £494.40 £774.00 £928.80
1800 102 2926 9984 FARA601822 £392.00 £470.40 £803.00 £963.60 £449.00 £538.80 £860.00 £1,032.00
2000 102 3251 11092 FARA602022 £443.00 £531.60 £892.00 £1,070.40 £500.00 £600.00 £949.00 £1,138.80
FARADAY® Type 22 (K2)
• Italian manufactured and certified to EN442
• +Valves prices include Chrome or White KINGSTON TRV’s*
• Double Flat Panels; double convectors in 4 heights & up to 12 widths
• Extra durable White RAL 9016 paint finish; withstands external
corrosion for twice as long as standard finishes
• Standard White RAL 9016 delivered in 48-72 hours
• 25 RAL colours, 5 special finishes, up to 15 working days (pages 74-75)
Sizes and Prices
10
GUARANTEE
YEAR
Pipe Centres and Technical Drawings
Pipe centres left to right = Width plus valves
Pipe centres from wall = 75mm
Depth from wall  = 125mm
Double steel panels (one front, one back)
with double convectors.
75mm
125mm
STOCK
48 - 72
hrs
◊
® FARADAY is a registered trademark of IRSAP UK Limited
Type 22 (K2) Profile
FARADAY® Type 22 (K2) Horizontal 600mm x 1200mm in White RAL 9016 shown with WELLINGTON TRV’s and White Radsnaps.
FARADAY Type 22 (K2) in RAL 3003.Also available in Type 21 (P+) Vertical
 (p.18-19).
◊
*+Valves Prices include Chrome or White KINGSTON TRV’s, please specify colour and angled or straight at time of order.
Please specify at time of order
+Valves Prices include Chrome
or White KINGSTON TRV’s
 in angled or straight.